Wire Baskets
Corner Cupboard Solutions
Pull Out Lazy Susan...........................................2-1
	270 Degree Lazy Susan...................................2-2
Blind Corner Solutions
With Revolving Trays.........................................2-5
All Baskets Pull out.............................................2-7
Door Mounted......................................................2-9

Sign Up
2
2
W
ire
 B
as
ke
ts
Side Fixed Spice Racks
Basket Load Capacity: 20kg
Item No. Cabinet Width
(outside to outside)
Min Cabinet Depth
(Inner)
WSR3-150HQ(L)                     Left                                          506                                            150
Made In Italy Soft Closing
Quadro V6
* Left Side Mounted
64

3
10
7
10
2
2-14
Side Mounted
506
Made In Italy Soft Closing
Quadro V6
Side Fixed Spice Racks
Item No. Cabinet Width
(outside to outside)
Min Cabinet Depth
(Inner)
WSR2-150HQ(L)                           Left                                         506                                          150
53
8
Basket Load Capacity: 25kg
111506

 T: 03 8592 1955
Sign Up
22
2
W
ire
 B
as
ke
ts
Item No. Side Mounted Cabinet Width
(outside to
outside)
Min Cabinet
(Inner)
WSR2-150SC Left/ Right Interchangeable                               W110xD470xH480	          150
Side Fixed Spice Racks
* Left / Right Interchangeable
Load Capacity: 25kg
Item No. Description

2
W
ire
 B
as
ke
ts
2-16
Made In Italy Soft Closing
Quadro V6
Side Fixed Spice Racks
Item No. Cabinet Width
(outside to outside)
Min Cabinet Depth
(Inner)
WSR2-200HQ(L)                   Left                                                506                                           200
53
8
Basket Load Capacity: 25Kg
155506

* Anti-Slip SurfaceMade In Italy
52
1
500
37
032
1
48
3±
3
Soft Closing Load Capacity: 40kg
Item No. Side Mounted Cabinet Width
(outside to outside)
Min Cabinet Depth
(Inner)
WSR2-300G 	Mounted on Both Sides	     500	                                     300
Side Fixed Spice Racks
Mounted  on Both Sides
Mounted on Both Sides
Bottom Fixed Spice Racks

500
357
37
0
364
32
1
48
3±
3
Soft Closing Load Capacity: 40kg
Item No. Side Mounted Cabinet Width
(outside to outside)
Min Cabinet Depth
(Inner)
WSR2-400G          Mounted on Both Sides	                       500	                                       400
Side Fixed Spice Racks
Mounted on Both Sides
Basket Load Capacity: 30kg
Feature